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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name N€ighbors for Mitra Jalali Nelson

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council Ward 4

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

X 2 week pre-election One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  9/6/2019 to 10/17/2019
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
iﬂgﬂ;ggiﬁ?ﬁ?ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;ﬁ Date A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative
this report Totals to Date Totals to Date

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under $50  $ 783 + ¢ 8,623.16 — $9,406.16

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 6,537 + ¢ 131,019 _ ¢ 137,556
greater than $50

3. Expenditures $ 10,739.47 + $ 99,494.05 = $ 110,233.52

Account Balance $ 36,728.64

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, &j}% wcgé/d
9

Sunrise Banks, 2300 Como Avenue, Saint Paul MN 55108

secretary, or treasurer

Printed Name AShley Wells Email Campaign@mitranelson.com

765 Hampden Ave #625, Saint Paul MN 55114
Address Phone

7012004128

Revised 3/2015



Date
9/7/19

9/8/19
9/9/19
9/9/19
9/10/19

9/10/19
9/12/19

9/13/19
9/13/19

9/15/19
9/15/2019
9/16/19
9/17/19
9/17/19
9/19/19

9/19/19
9/19/19

9/19/19

9/19/19
9/19/19
9/19/19
9/20/19
9/20/19

9/20/2019

9/20/2019
9/20/19
9/20/19

Amount
50

50
50
50
50

100
25

25
50

100
50
100
50
50
100

100
100

100

250
100
50
50
50

150

100
25
25

First Name
Elizabeth

Tess
Erin
Sun
Tyler

Michael
Reggie

Katie

Evan

Jon and Beth
Gail

Jesse

Cacje

Anna

Bill

Amber

Peter

Erica

Anne
Carrie
Mike
Tony
Crystal

Janne
Flisrand &

Ethan
Amity
Robert

Last Name

Coville

Van Schepen
Dady
Yung

Blackmon

Powers

Evans

Jones
Roberts

Commers
Korrell
Lorenz
Henderson
Nelson

Dooley

Hanson

Mason

Mauter

Mavity
Pomeroy
Spangenberg
Aarts

Brakke

Ethan Cherin

Fawley
Foster
Haider

Address
1443 Englewood Ave.

1515 Independence Ave SE
299 Pascal St S
1 North Street
1034 Cleveland Ave S #206

2252 Carter Ave.
774 Maple Hills Drive Unit G

2219 Bryant Ave S #3
49 Arthur Ave SE

2294 Commonwealth Avenue
5144 18th Ave S

4616 York Ave S

3025 11th ave. S Apt. 2

401 North 2nd Street Unit 405

5653 James Av S

3000 E Minnehaha Pkwy.
2513 Irving Ave S

4631 Harriet Ave

3812 Glenhurst Ave S

1687 Minnehaha Avenue West

5308 Zenith Ave S
3018 Johnson St NE
7015 Columbus Ave

2112 Dupont Ave S

2929 Chicago Ave Unit 1014
1605 2nd St NE
2718 W 40th St

City
St Paul

Washington
Saint Paul
Greenwich

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Maplewood

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Saint Paul

Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis

St Louis Park
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Richfield

Minneapolis

Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

State
MN

DC
MN
CcT
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

Zip
55104

20003
55105

6830
55116

55108
55117

55405
55414

55108
55417
55410
55407
55401
55419

55406
55405

55419-541:

55416
55104
55410
55418
55423

55405

55407
55413
55410

Occupation

Not Employed

Executive Coordinator

Marketing
Investment Banking

Finance Director

Software Engineer
Entrepreneur

Energy Efficiency
Consultant

Professor

Redevelopment
Consultant

Event Assistant

Not Employed

Constituent Advocate

Marketing
Not Employed

Community
Relationship Officer

Realtor

Mobile Campaign
Director

Affordable Housing
Professional

Not Employed
Not Employed
Ed Spec
Ombuds

Self
Employed/Teacher

Vision Zero Program
Coordinator

Data Manager

Researcher

Employer
Not Employed

Center for American
Progress

Bremer Bank
Nfluence Partners
Minnesota DFL

Michael Powers And
Associates

Uncommon Media

Center for Energy and
Environment

University of Minnesota

Donjek Inc.

Wisdom Ways St Paul
Not Employed
Senate

broadhead

Not Employed

Mortenson Family
Foundation

Lakes Area Realty

MoveOn

Minnesota Housing
Partnership

Not Employed
Not Employed
MDE

Teach for America

Consultant/SPPS

City of Minneapolis
ISAIAH

DFL House Caucus



Date
9/20/19
9/20/2019
9/20/19

9/20/2019
9/20/19
9/21/19

9/21/19
9/22/19
9/22/19
9/22/19
9/22/19
9/22/19
9/23/19
9/23/2019
9/23/19

9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019

9/23/19

9/24/2019
9/24/2019

9/25/19
9/27/19
9/30/19

9/30/19

9/30/2019

Amount
200
200
50

150
20
100

25
150
40
10
100
25
250
350
100

50
100
50
50
100

300
200

50
100
50

35

107

First Name
Lynnell
Barbara
Christina

Pleasant
Radford &

Amanda

Erin

Sarah
Trevor
Daniel
Ashley
Rachel
Heidi
Fran
Barb
David

Corinne
Schyler
Alyse
Erin
Molly

Jane

Karen
Paul
Cindy

Christopher

Amy

Megan

Last Name
Mickelsen
Rockwell

Saunders

Toni Newborn
Radford

Willis
Dady

Helgen
Burns
Cox
Fischer
Kane
Schallberg
Davis
Davis
DeGrio

Ertz
Manning
Maye Quade
Maye Quade

Sullivan

Graupman

Rue

Sawyer
Yang

Cowen

Gage

Jekot

Address

4233 Linden Hills Blvd

2733 Thomas Ave S

111 4th Avenue North Unit 101

1829 Park Avenue
1727 Race St.
299 Pascal St S

110 West Grant Street

610 Summit Ave

1678 Charles Ave #2

422 Ashland Ave

1298 Seminary Ave

706 Mississippi River Blvd S Apt 204
1512 Douglas Avenue

1737 Irving Avenue S

1818 Cleveland St NE

4825 Elliot Ave S

51 St Albans St N

881 Oriole Dr

881 Oriole Dr

132 West 35th Street

623 Summit Avenue
2141 Knapp St

1346 Point Douglas Rd S
7733 Sugarloaf Trl
1373 Breda Avenue

1851 Selby Ave.

51 St Albans St N

City
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis
St. Paul

Saint Paul

Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis

Minneapolis

Minneapolis
St Paul

Apple Valley
Apple Valley

Minneapolis

St Paul
St Paul

Saint Paul
Brooklyn Park

Saint Paul

St. Paul

St Paul

State
MN
MN
MN

Zip

MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

55410
55416
55415

55404
55116
55105

55403
55104
55104
55102
55104
55116
55403
55403
55418

55417
55104
55124
55124
55408

55105
55108

55119
55444
55108

55104

55104

Occupation

Self Employed
Not Employed
Executive Director

Evaluation
Principal/Chief Equity
Officer

Experience Architect

Marketing

Finance Director

Not Employed

Not Employed

Military

Owner

Planner

Sales Manager/Realtor
Real Estate Agent

Consultant

Development Director
Associate Analyst
Advocacy Director
Organizing Director

Evaluator

Executive Director
Realtor

Management
Assistant

Data and IT Manager
Lobbyist

Community Relations

Comms &
Development
Associate

Employer

Self Employed
Not Employed
ACES

BCBS/City of St Paul
U.S. Bank
Bremer Bank

Ellison for Attorney
General

Not Employed

Not Employed

USMCR

Sure Lock Packaging
Met Council

Coldwell Banker Burnet
Coldwell Banker Burnet
Self

International Institute
of MN

Securian Financial
Gender Justice

DFL
TerraLunaCollaborative

International Institute
MN

Edina Realty

City of Saint Paul
TakeAction Minnesota
Self

University of St.
Thomas

MCEA



Date

9/30/19
9/30/2019
10/1/19
10/3/19
10/4/19
10/4/19
10/4/19
10/4/19
10/8/19
10/12/19
10/14/19
10/15/19
10/15/19
10/17/2019

TOTAL
ITEMIZED:

TOTAL
UNITEMIZED:

Amount

25
600
50
100
50
50
75
50
50
50
50
75
250
100

6,537.00

783.00

First Name Last Name
Matt Lewis

St Paul Pipefitters Local 455
Kara Lynum
David Zeller
Rachel Lochner
Erik McDonald
Bonnie Watkins
David Zeller
Michael Allen
Mary Clardy
Alicia Valenti
Nicole Chaisson
John Levin
Kathleen Stack

Address

3108 Bryant Ave S #1

1301 L Orient Street

241 Brimhall Street Apt 205
1251 Van Buren Avenue
4284 Dartmouth Ct

871 22nd Ave SE

471 Mystic Street

1251 Van Buren Avenue
994 Hawthorne Ave E

8830 Branson Drive

1605 Minnehaha Ave W Apt 310
1668 Minnehaha Ave W
1473 Van Buren Avenue
502 Lynnhurst Ave E

City

Minneapolis
St Paul

St Paul
Saint Paul
Eagan
Minneapolis
St Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Inver Grove Heights
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St Paul

State  Zip

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55408
55117
55105
55104
55123
55414
55119
55104
55106
55076
55104
55104
55104
55104

Occupation

Director of Housing &
Community
Development

N/A

Attorney

Field Director

Not Employed
Lecturer

Business Owner
Field Director
Software Engineer
Teacher

Planner

Family Physician
Transit Management
Retired

Employer

Radias Health
N/A
Self
UnRestrictMN
Not Employed

University of Minnesota

Self

UnRestrictMN
code4?2

St Paul Public schools
SRF Consulting Group
UMN

Metropolitan Council
Retired



Date

9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019

9/12/2019

9/12/2019

9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019

9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/20/2019
9/20/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/27/2019
10/2/2019
10/2/2019
10/2/2019
10/3/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/8/2019

10/9/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

Amount
16.00
1.50
157.08

29.34

117.38

283.72
35.00
45.95

674.23
6.44
2,565.15
852.74
19.68
25.64
825.00
22.92
51.00
36.00
15.00
68.88
2,654.57
893.94
16.00

113.98
15.00
1,000.00
1.50

Person/Vendor
Squarespace
Sunrise Banks

Vantiv

Tom Basgen

Laura Vance

Seven Corners
Printing

USPS
Office Depot

Seven Corners
Printing

Target
Gusto
Gusto
Target
Office Depot
USPS
Target
Gusto
Google
NGPVAN
ActBlue
Gusto
Gusto

Squarespace

Vantiv
NGPVAN
Saint Paul DFL

Sunrise Banks

Purpose

website

service fee

card processing fee

expense
reimbursement

expense
reimbursement

postcards, envelopes
postage

office supplies

literature
event supplies
payroll

payroll tax
office supplies
mailing supplies
stamps
envelopes
payroll service
emails

blast email
processing fees
payroll

payroll tax
website

credit card processing
fees

blast email
contribution

service fee



10/13/2019

10/13/2019

TOTAL
EXPENDITURES:

100.00 Mitra Jalali Nelson

95.83 Laura Vance

10,739.47

expense
reimbursement

expense
reimbursement



	Cover Sheet - Jalali Nelson 2 week report
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