

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _	Neighb	ors for	[.] Mitra Jalali Nels	on						
Type of organizatio				-	Political Co	ommittee	Political I	und		
Office sought/Purp	ose of co	ommitte	e Saint Paul Cit	y Co	uncil Ward 4					
Type of report:		Initial r 8 week	eport pre-election pre-election		Fina Ch One regis Regi	211A.03 fo -time repo stered with stration # report ser	oses committee accoun r requirements) ort from political comm n Campaign Finance B rves as both the initial	nittee oard		
Reporting period:	From	9/6/20 (Day follo	D19 owing end date of last re	port)	to 10/17/2019					
Summary Statem (In column B, enter tot column C from previou	als from	Date	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous		C. Cumulative Totals to Date			
1. Total contributio	ons unde	r \$50	_{\$} 783	+	_{\$} 8,623.16	=	§ 9,406.16			
2. Total contribution greater than \$5	•	to/	\$ 6,537	+	<u></u> \$ 131,019	=	_{\$} 137,556			
3. Expenditures			\$ 10,739.47	+	§ 99,494.05	=	<u></u> \$110,233.52			
					(as of	nt Balance report end nn C: 1+2-3				
Itemization of Co	ntributi	ons								

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. **Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.**

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	nrise Banks, 2300 Como Ave	nue, Saint Paul MN 55108
Signature of candidate, Oshle	y Wells	
Printed Name Ashley Wells	Email	campaign@mitranelson.com
765 Hampden Ave #625, Sai Address	nt Paul MN 55114	Phone7012004128

Date	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
9/7/19	50	Elizabeth	Coville	1443 Englewood Ave.	St Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/8/19	50	Tess	Van Schepen	1515 Independence Ave SE	Washington	DC	20003	Executive Coordinator	Center for American Progress
9/9/19	50	Erin	Dady	299 Pascal St S	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Marketing	Bremer Bank
9/9/19	50	Sun	Yung	1 North Street	Greenwich	СТ	6830	Investment Banking	Nfluence Partners
9/10/19	50	Tyler	Blackmon	1034 Cleveland Ave S #206	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Finance Director	Minnesota DFL
9/10/19	100	Michael	Powers	2252 Carter Ave.	Saint Paul	MN	55108	Software Engineer	Michael Powers And Associates
9/12/19	25	Reggie	Evans	774 Maple Hills Drive Unit G	Maplewood	MN	55117	Entrepreneur	Uncommon Media
9/13/19	25	Katie	Jones	2219 Bryant Ave S #3	Minneapolis	MN	55405	Energy Efficiency Consultant	Center for Energy and Environment
9/13/19	50	Evan	Roberts	49 Arthur Ave SE	Minneapolis	MN	55414	Professor	University of Minnesot
9/15/19	100	Jon and Beth	Commers	2294 Commonwealth Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55108	Redevelopment Consultant	Donjek Inc.
9/15/2019	50	Gail	Korrell	5144 18th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55417	Event Assistant	Wisdom Ways St Paul
9/16/19	100	Jesse	Lorenz	4616 York Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/17/19	50	Cacje	Henderson	3025 11th ave. S Apt. 2	Minneapolis	MN	55407	Constituent Advocate	Senate
9/17/19	50	Anna	Nelson	401 North 2nd Street Unit 405	Minneapolis	MN	55401	Marketing	broadhead
9/19/19	100	Bill	Dooley	5653 James Av S	Minneapolis	MN	55419	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/19/19	100	Amber	Hanson	3000 E Minnehaha Pkwy.	Minneapolis	MN	55406	Community Relationship Officer	Mortenson Family Foundation
9/19/19	100	Peter	Mason	2513 Irving Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55405	Realtor	Lakes Area Realty
9/19/19	100	Erica	Mauter	4631 Harriet Ave	Minneapolis	MN	55419-5413	Mobile Campaign Director	MoveOn
9/19/19	250	Anne	Mavity	3812 Glenhurst Ave S	St Louis Park	MN	55416	Affordable Housing Professional	MInnesota Housing Partnership
9/19/19	100	Carrie	Pomeroy	1687 Minnehaha Avenue West	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/19/19	50	Mike	Spangenberg	5308 Zenith Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/20/19	50	Tony	Aarts	3018 Johnson St NE	Minneapolis	MN	55418	Ed Spec	MDE
9/20/19	50	Crystal	Brakke	7015 Columbus Ave	Richfield	MN	55423	Ombuds	Teach for America
9/20/2019	150	Janne Flisrand &	Ethan Cherin	2112 Dupont Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55405	Self Employed/Teacher	Consultant/SPPS
9/20/2019	100	Ethan	Fawley	2929 Chicago Ave Unit 1014	Minneapolis	MN	55407	Vision Zero Program Coordinator	City of Minneapolis
9/20/19	25	Amity	Foster	1605 2nd St NE	Minneapolis	MN	55413	Data Manager	ISAIAH
9/20/19	25	Robert	Haider	2718 W 40th St	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Researcher	DFL House Caucus

Date	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
9/20/19	200	Lynnell	Mickelsen	4233 Linden Hills Blvd	Minneapolis	MN	55410	Self Employed	Self Employed
9/20/2019	200	Barbara	Rockwell	2733 Thomas Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55416	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/20/19	50	Christina	Saunders	111 4th Avenue North Unit 101	Minneapolis	MN	55415	Executive Director	ACES
9/20/2019	150	Pleasant Radford &	Toni Newborn Radford	1829 Park Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55404	Evaluation Principal/Chief Equity Officer	BCBS/City of St Paul
9/20/19	20	Amanda	Willis	1727 Race St.	St. Paul	MN	55116	Experience Architect	U.S. Bank
9/21/19	100	Erin	Dady	299 Pascal St S	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Marketing	Bremer Bank
9/21/19	25	Sarah	Helgen	110 West Grant Street	Minneapolis	MN	55403	Finance Director	Ellison for Attorney General
9/22/19	150	Trevor	Burns	610 Summit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/22/19	40	Daniel	Сох	1678 Charles Ave #2	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/22/19	10	Ashley	Fischer	422 Ashland Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55102	Military	USMCR
9/22/19	100	Rachel	Kane	1298 Seminary Ave	St. Paul	MN	55104	Owner	Sure Lock Packaging
9/22/19	25	Heidi	Schallberg	706 Mississippi River Blvd S Apt 204	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Planner	Met Council
9/23/19	250	Fran	Davis	1512 Douglas Avenue	Minneapolis	MN	55403	Sales Manager/Realtor	Coldwell Banker Burne
9/23/2019	350	Barb	Davis	1737 Irving Avenue S	Minneapolis	MN	55403	Real Estate Agent	Coldwell Banker Burne
9/23/19	100	David	DeGrio	1818 Cleveland St NE	Minneapolis	MN	55418	Consultant	Self
9/23/2019	50	Corinne	Ertz	4825 Elliot Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55417	Development Director	International Institute of MN
9/23/2019	100	Schyler	Manning	51 St Albans St N	St Paul	MN	55104	Associate Analyst	Securian Financial
9/23/2019	50	Alyse	Maye Quade	881 Oriole Dr	Apple Valley	MN	55124	Advocacy Director	Gender Justice
9/23/2019	50	Erin	Maye Quade	881 Oriole Dr	Apple Valley	MN	55124	Organizing Director	DFL
9/23/19	100	Molly	Sullivan	132 West 35th Street	Minneapolis	MN	55408	Evaluator	TerraLunaCollaborativ
9/24/2019	300	Jane	Graupman	623 Summit Avenue	St Paul	MN	55105	Executive Director	International Institute MN
9/24/2019	200	Karen	Rue	2141 Knapp St	St Paul	MN	55108	Realtor	Edina Realty
9/25/19	50	Paul	Sawyer	1346 Point Douglas Rd S	Saint Paul	MN	55119	Management Assistant	City of Saint Paul
9/27/19	100	Cindy	Yang	7733 Sugarloaf Trl	Brooklyn Park	MN	55444	Data and IT Manager	TakeAction Minnesota
9/30/19	50	Christopher	Cowen	1373 Breda Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55108	Lobbyist	Self
9/30/19	35	Amy	Gage	1851 Selby Ave.	St. Paul	MN	55104	Community Relations	University of St. Thomas
9/30/2019	107	Megan	Jekot	51 St Albans St N	St Paul	MN	55104	Comms & Development Associate	MCEA

Date	Amount	First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Occupation	Employer
9/30/19	25	Matt	Lewis	3108 Bryant Ave S #1	Minneapolis	MN	55408	Director of Housing & Community Development	Radias Health
9/30/2019	600	St Paul Pipef	itters Local 455	1301 L Orient Street	St Paul	MN	55117	N/A	N/A
10/1/19	50	Kara	Lynum	241 Brimhall Street Apt 205	St Paul	MN	55105	Attorney	Self
10/3/19	100	David	Zeller	1251 Van Buren Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Field Director	UnRestrictMN
10/4/19	50	Rachel	Lochner	4284 Dartmouth Ct	Eagan	MN	55123	Not Employed	Not Employed
10/4/19	50	Erik	McDonald	871 22nd Ave SE	Minneapolis	MN	55414	Lecturer	University of Minnesota
10/4/19	75	Bonnie	Watkins	471 Mystic Street	St Paul	MN	55119	Business Owner	Self
10/4/19	50	David	Zeller	1251 Van Buren Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Field Director	UnRestrictMN
10/8/19	50	Michael	Allen	994 Hawthorne Ave E	Saint Paul	MN	55106	Software Engineer	code42
10/12/19	50	Mary	Clardy	8830 Branson Drive	Inver Grove Heights	MN	55076	Teacher	St Paul Public schools
10/14/19	50	Alicia	Valenti	1605 Minnehaha Ave W Apt 310	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Planner	SRF Consulting Group
10/15/19	75	Nicole	Chaisson	1668 MInnehaha Ave W	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Family Physician	UMN
10/15/19	250	John	Levin	1473 Van Buren Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Transit Management	Metropolitan Council
10/17/2019	100	Kathleen	Stack	502 Lynnhurst Ave E	St Paul	MN	55104	Retired	Retired
TOTAL ITEMIZED:	6,537.00								
TOTAL UNITEMIZED:	783.00								

Date	Amount	Person/Vendor	Purpose
9/9/2019	16.00	Squarespace	website
9/10/2019	1.50	Sunrise Banks	service fee
9/10/2019	157.08	Vantiv	card processing fee
9/12/2019	29.34	Tom Basgen	expense reimbursement
9/12/2019	117.38	Laura Vance	expense reimbursement
9/16/2019	283.72	Seven Corners Printing	postcards, envelopes
9/16/2019	35.00	USPS	postage
9/17/2019	45.95	Office Depot	office supplies
9/18/2019	674.23	Seven Corners Printing	literature
9/19/2019	6.44	Target	event supplies
9/20/2019	2,565.15	Gusto	payroll
9/20/2019	852.74	Gusto	payroll tax
9/24/2019	19.68	Target	office supplies
9/24/2019	25.64	Office Depot	mailing supplies
9/24/2019	825.00	USPS	stamps
9/27/2019	22.92	Target	envelopes
10/2/2019	51.00	Gusto	payroll service
10/2/2019	36.00	Google	emails
10/2/2019	15.00	NGPVAN	blast email
10/3/2019	68.88	ActBlue	processing fees
10/4/2019	2,654.57	Gusto	payroll
10/4/2019	893.94	Gusto	payroll tax
10/8/2019	16.00	Squarespace	website
10/9/2019	113.98	Vantiv	credit card processing fees
10/10/2019	15.00	NGPVAN	blast email
10/10/2019	1,000.00	Saint Paul DFL	contribution
10/10/2019	1.50	Sunrise Banks	service fee

10/13/20		Mitra Jalali Nelson Laura Vance	reimbursement expense reimbursement
TOTAL EXPENDITURES	: 10,739.47		